

14024 - LAKE VISTA DRIVE BID PRICES

				WILKOMM EXCAVATING		SUPER EXCAVATORS	
Item No.	Item Description	Bid Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
201.0105	CLEARING	2,300	SY	\$4.08	\$9,384.00	\$5.00	\$11,500.00
201.0205	GRUBBING	2,300	SY	\$1.53	\$3,519.00	\$2.00	\$4,600.00
204.0100	REMOVING PAVEMENT	710	SY	\$4.80	\$3,408.00	\$17.00	\$12,070.00
204.0130	REMOVING CURB & GUTTER	690	LF	\$2.30	\$1,587.00	\$10.00	\$6,900.00
204.0170	REMOVING FENCE	1,000	LF	\$2.70	\$2,700.00	\$6.00	\$6,000.00
204.0245	REMOVE STORM SEWER 60"	45	LF	\$978.00	\$44,010.00	\$89.00	\$4,005.00
205.0100	EXCAVATION COMMON	9,900	CY	\$15.75	\$155,925.00	\$21.00	\$207,900.00
305.0110	BASE AGGREGATE DENSE 3/4-INCH	180	TON	\$48.20	\$8,676.00	\$52.00	\$9,360.00
305.0120	BASE AGGREGATE DENSE 1 1/4-INCH	11,700	TON	\$12.70	\$148,590.00	\$18.00	\$210,600.00
415.0080	CONCRETE PAVEMENT 8-INCH	170	SY	\$42.60	\$7,242.00	\$64.00	\$10,880.00
416.0610	DRILLED TIE BARS	12	EA	\$12.25	\$147.00	\$13.00	\$156.00
416.1010	CONCRETE SURFACE DRAINS	3	CY	\$357.00	\$1,071.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
455.0105	ASPHALTIC MATERIAL (PG-58-28)	300	TON	\$10.20	\$3,060.00	\$11.00	\$3,300.00
455.0605	TACK COAT	305	GAL	\$2.15	\$655.75	\$2.00	\$610.00
460.1100	HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3	1,050	TON	\$62.58	\$65,709.00	\$69.00	\$72,450.00
460.1101	HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-1	4,270	TON	\$51.45	\$219,691.50	\$56.00	\$239,120.00
522.0012	CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE CLASS III 12-INCH	30	LF	\$78.00	\$2,340.00	\$83.00	\$2,490.00
522.0136	CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE CLASS III 36-INCH	80	LF	\$156.00	\$12,480.00	\$160.00	\$12,800.00
522.1012	APPRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE 12-INCH	2	EA	\$413.00	\$826.00	\$400.00	\$800.00
522.1018	APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE 18-INCH	1	EA	\$461.00	\$461.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
522.1024	APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE 24-INCH	3	EA	\$546.00	\$1,638.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00
522.1030	APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE 30-INCH	1	EA	\$591.00	\$591.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
522.1036	APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE 36-INCH	2	EA	\$851.00	\$1,702.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
601.0331	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 31-INCH	10,600	LF	\$12.80	\$135,680.00	\$14.00	\$148,400.00
602.0410	CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5-INCH	1,220	SF	\$6.50	\$7,930.00	\$7.00	\$8,540.00
606.0300	RIPRAP HEAVY	760	CY	\$80.00	\$60,800.00	\$115.00	\$87,400.00
608.0318	STORM SEWER PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE CLASS III 18-INCH	448	LF	\$65.00	\$29,120.00	\$104.00	\$46,592.00
608.0324	STORM SEWER PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE CLASS III 24-INCH	687	LF	\$86.00	\$59,082.00	\$119.00	\$81,753.00
608.0330	STORM SEWER PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE CLASS III 30-INCH	250	LF	\$163.00	\$40,750.00	\$193.00	\$48,250.00
608.0415	STORM SEWER PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE CLASS IV 15-INCH	356	LF	\$57.00	\$20,292.00	\$96.00	\$34,176.00

14024 - LAKE VISTA DRIVE BID PRICES

				WILKOMM EXCAVATING		SUPER EXCAVATORS	
Item No.	Item Description	Bid Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
608.0436	STORM SEWER PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE CLASS IV 36-INCH	143	LF	\$286.00	\$40,898.00	\$190.00	\$27,170.00
608.0512	STORM SEWER PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE CLASS V 12-INCH	1,200	LF	\$52.00	\$62,400.00	\$82.00	\$98,400.00
611.2004	MANHOLES 4-FT DIAMETER	12	EA	\$1,892.00	\$22,704.00	\$1,450.00	\$17,400.00
611.2005	MANHOLES 5-FT DIAMETER	3	EA	\$3,308.00	\$9,924.00	\$2,700.00	\$8,100.00
611.2007	MANHOLES 7-FT DIAMETER	1	EA	\$14,112.00	\$14,112.00	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00
611.2008	MANHOLES 8-FT DIAMETER	1	EA	\$23,257.00	\$23,257.00	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00
611.2504	MANHOLE 72-INCH TEE 4-FT DIAMETER	1	EA	\$27,566.00	\$27,566.00	\$64,000.00	\$64,000.00
611.3004	INLETS 4-FT DIAMETER	6	EA	\$1,991.00	\$11,946.00	\$1,400.00	\$8,400.00
611.8110	ADJUSTING MANHOLE COVERS	5	EA	\$515.00	\$2,575.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00
611.8115	ADJUSTING INLET COVERS	4	EA	\$515.00	\$2,060.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00
612.0106	PIPE UNDERDRAIN 6-INCH	655	LF	\$16.00	\$10,480.00	\$10.00	\$6,550.00
619.1000	MOBILIZATION	1	EA	\$98,507.00	\$98,507.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
620.0300	CONCRETE MEDIAN SLOPED NOSE	135	SF	\$8.15	\$1,100.25	\$9.00	\$1,215.00
623.0200	DUST CONTROL SURFACE TREATMENT	42,000	SY	\$0.30	\$12,600.00	\$0.30	\$12,600.00
625.0100	TOPSOIL	27,700	SY	\$2.42	\$67,034.00	\$1.50	\$41,550.00
627.0200	MULCHING	17,000	SY	\$0.26	\$4,420.00	\$0.30	\$5,100.00
628.1504	SILT FENCE	7,710	LF	\$1.30	\$10,023.00	\$1.40	\$10,794.00
628.1520	SILT FENCE MAINTENANCE	35,000	LF	\$0.10	\$3,500.00	\$0.10	\$3,500.00
628.1905	MOBILIZATION EROSION CONTROL	2	EA	\$127.50	\$255.00	\$140.00	\$280.00
628.1910	MOBILIZATION EMERGENCY EROSION CONTROL	5	EA	\$127.50	\$637.50	\$140.00	\$700.00
628.2004	EROSION MAT CLASS I TYPE B	4,800	SY	\$1.00	\$4,800.00	\$1.10	\$5,280.00
628.7010	INLET PROTECTION TYPE B	16	EA	\$43.50	\$696.00	\$56.00	\$896.00
628.7020	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D	10	EA	\$117.30	\$1,173.00	\$129.00	\$1,290.00
628.7504	TEMPORARY DITCH CHECK	45	LF	\$235.25	\$10,586.25	\$11.00	\$495.00
628.7560	TRACKING PADS	2	EA	\$1,585.00	\$3,170.00	\$3,600.00	\$7,200.00
629.0210	FERTILIZER TYPE B	18	CWT	\$56.25	\$1,012.50	\$62.00	\$1,116.00
630.0140	SEEDING MIXTURE NO. 40	400	LB	\$7.60	\$3,040.00	\$8.00	\$3,200.00
630.0200	SEEDING TEMPORARY	100	LB	\$2.04	\$204.00	\$2.25	\$225.00
631.0300	SOD WATER	150	MGAL	\$30.09	\$4,513.50	\$34.00	\$5,100.00
631.1000	SOD LAWN	5,950	SY	\$7.55	\$44,922.50	\$4.00	\$23,800.00
634.0808	POSTS TUBULAR STEEL 2X2-INCH 8-FT	1	EA	\$127.50	\$127.50	\$140.00	\$140.00
634.0812	POSTS TUBULAR STEEL 2X2-INCH 12-FT	18	EA	\$148.00	\$2,664.00	\$160.00	\$2,880.00
637.2210	SIGNS TYPE II REFLECTIVE H	45.75	SF	\$19.00	\$869.25	\$21.00	\$960.75
637.2230	SIGNS TYPE II REFLECTIVE F	101.25	SF	\$22.00	\$2,227.50	\$24.00	\$2,430.00
638.2601	REMOVING SIGNS TYPE I	3	EA	\$25.50	\$76.50	\$30.00	\$90.00
642.5201	FIELD OFFICE TYPE C	1	EA	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00

14024 - LAKE VISTA DRIVE BID PRICES

				WILKOMM EXCAVATING		SUPER EXCAVATORS	
Item No.	Item Description	Bid Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
643.0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL - PROJECT	1	EA	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
645.0120	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE HR	280	SY	\$3.35	\$938.00	\$5.00	\$1,400.00
645.0140	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS	5,125	SY	\$1.25	\$6,406.25	\$4.00	\$20,500.00
646.0106	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY 4-INCH	2,640	LF	\$1.10	\$2,904.00	\$1.20	\$3,168.00
646.0126	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY 8-INCH	260	LF	\$2.00	\$520.00	\$2.00	\$520.00
647.0166	PAVEMENT MARKING ARROWS EPOXY TYPE 2	2	EA	\$245.00	\$490.00	\$270.00	\$540.00
647.0556	PAVEMENT MARKING STOP LINE EPOXY 12-INCH	61	LF	\$8.50	\$518.50	\$9.00	\$549.00
647.0606	PAVEMENT MARKING ISLAND NOSE EPOXY	2	EA	\$163.25	\$326.50	\$180.00	\$360.00
647.0766	PAVEMENT MARKING CROSSWALK EPOXY 6-INCH	125	LF	\$8.16	\$1,020.00	\$9.00	\$1,125.00
652.0220	CONDUIT RIGID NONMETALLIC SCHEDULE 40 1 1/2-INCH	4,610	LF	\$7.30	\$33,653.00	\$8.00	\$36,880.00
652.0320	CONDUIT RIGID NONMETALLIC SCHEDULE 80 1 1/2-INCH	140	LF	\$11.10	\$1,554.00	\$12.00	\$1,680.00
654.0105	CONCRETE BASES TYPE 5	30	EA	\$905.25	\$27,157.50	\$1,000.00	\$30,000.00
654.0200	CONCRETE CONTROL CABINET BASES TYPE 6	1	EA	\$1,571.00	\$1,571.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
655.0610	ELECTRIC WIRE LIGHTING 12 AWG	1,500	LF	\$1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1.10	\$1,650.00
655.0630	ELECTIRC WIRE LIGHTING 4 AWG	4,770	LF	\$1.90	\$9,063.00	\$2.00	\$9,540.00
656.0200	ELECTRIC SERVICE, METER BREAKER PEDESTAL	1	EA	\$979.00	\$979.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
690.0150	SAWING ASPHALT	300	LF	\$2.00	\$600.00	\$3.50	\$1,050.00
690.0250	SAWING CONCRETE	20	LF	\$3.00	\$60.00	\$11.00	\$220.00
SPV.0060.01	INLETS 20X24-INCH	17	EA	\$1,348.00	\$22,916.00	\$950.00	\$16,150.00
SPV.0060.02	MANHOLE COVERS - NEENAH R-1661	17	EA	\$756.00	\$12,852.00	\$750.00	\$12,750.00
SPV.0060.03	INLET FRAME & GRATE - NEENAH R-3222-1A	14	EA	\$646.00	\$9,044.00	\$575.00	\$8,050.00
SPV.0060.04	INLET FRAME & GRATE - NEENAH R-3222-LA (GRATE TYPE C)	10	EA	\$948.00	\$9,480.00	\$950.00	\$9,500.00
SPV.0060.05	LIGHTING UNITS SINGLE POLE	30	EA	\$2,040.00	\$61,200.00	\$2,250.00	\$67,500.00
SPV.0060.06	LUMINAIRES - LED TYPE 3	30	EA	\$1,614.00	\$48,420.00	\$1,800.00	\$54,000.00
SPV.0060.07	CIRCUIT BREAKER PANEL, TRANSFORMER, AND PHOTO CONTROL SYSTEM	1	EA	\$5,371.00	\$5,371.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00
SPV.0060.08	LIGHTING CONTROL CABINET	1	EA	\$4,864.00	\$4,864.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00
SPV.0060.09	BARRIER GATE	1	EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
SPV.0060.10	OUTLET STRUCTURE 3.5-FT DIAMETER	1	EA	\$4,724.00	\$4,724.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
SPV.0060.11	TEMPORARY OUTLET STRUCTURE	1	EA	\$4,669.00	\$4,669.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00
SPV.0060.12	QUAZITE PULL BOX	8	EA	\$909.00	\$7,272.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00
SPV.0060.13	48-INCH SANITARY MANHOLE	4	EA	\$8,728.00	\$34,912.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00
SPV.0060.14	84-INCH SANITARY MANHOLE	1	EA	\$13,387.00	\$13,387.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
SPV.0060.15	CONCRETE CRADLE	1	EA	\$2,051.00	\$2,051.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
SPV.0060.16	12-INCH GATE VALVE	3	EA	\$3,340.00	\$10,020.00	\$4,300.00	\$12,900.00

14024 - LAKE VISTA DRIVE BID PRICES

				WILKOMM EXCAVATING		SUPER EXCAVATORS	
Item No.	Item Description	Bid Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
SPV.0060.17	HYDRANT & 6-INCH AUXILIARY VALVE	4	EA	\$4,913.00	\$19,652.00	\$9,200.00	\$36,800.00
SPV.0060.18	WATER MAIN CONNECTION	1	EA	\$5,793.00	\$5,793.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
SPV.0090.01	CONCRETE HEADER 12-INCH	680	LF	\$19.10	\$12,988.00	\$21.00	\$14,280.00
SPV.0090.02	REMOVE BOX CULVERT 60x79-INCH	70	LF	\$944.00	\$66,080.00	\$100.00	\$7,000.00
SPV.0090.03	15-INCH PVC SANITARY SEWER, SPOIL BACKFILL	429	LF	\$134.00	\$57,486.00	\$125.00	\$53,625.00
SPV.0090.04	15-INCH PVC SANITARY SEWER, GRANULAR BACKFILL	95	LF	\$135.00	\$12,825.00	\$350.00	\$33,250.00
SPV.0090.05	14-INCH D.I. SANITARY SEWER, SPOIL BACKFILL	53	LF	\$249.00	\$13,197.00	\$900.00	\$47,700.00
SPV.0090.06	14-INCH D.I. SANITARY SEWER, GRANULAR BACKFILL	104	LF	\$297.00	\$30,888.00	\$550.00	\$57,200.00
SPV.0090.07	4-INCH PVC SANITARY LATERAL, SPOIL BACKFILL	22	LF	\$142.00	\$3,124.00	\$60.00	\$1,320.00
SPV.0090.08	4-INCH PVC SANITARY LATERAL, GRANULAR BACKFILL	33	LF	\$197.00	\$6,501.00	\$150.00	\$4,950.00
SPV.0090.9	12-INCH PVC WATER MAIN, SPOIL BACKFILL	1,118	LF	\$75.00	\$83,850.00	\$100.00	\$111,800.00
SPV.0090.10	12-INCH PVC WATER MAIN, GRANULAR BACKFILL	62	LF	\$111.00	\$6,882.00	\$175.00	\$10,850.00
SPV.0090.11	2-INCH HDPE WATER LATERAL, SPOIL BACKFILL	33	LF	\$94.00	\$3,102.00	\$90.00	\$2,970.00
SPV.0090.12	2-INCH HDPE WATER LATERAL, GRANULAR BACKFILL	30	LF	\$96.00	\$2,880.00	\$80.00	\$2,400.00
SPV.0090.13	6-INCH HYDRANT LEAD	108	LF	\$70.00	\$7,560.00	\$65.00	\$7,020.00
SPV.0090.14	REMOVE WATER MAIN	33	LF	\$39.00	\$1,287.00	\$30.00	\$990.00
SPV.0105.01	EXCAVATION SPECIAL - NORTH RETENTION POND	1	LS	\$12,350.00	\$12,350.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
SPV.0105.02	EXCAVATION SPECIAL - SOUTH RETENTION POND	1	LS	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
SPV.0165.01	ADA DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD - OWNER SUPPLIED CONTRACTOR INSTALLED	228	SF	\$10.25	\$2,337.00	\$11.00	\$2,508.00
SPV.0180.01	CONCRETE ROAD RESTORATION, 8-INCH	135	SY	\$50.00	\$6,750.00	\$55.00	\$7,425.00
SPV.0180.02	ASPHALT ROAD RESTORATION, 5-INCH	10	SY	\$175.45	\$1,754.50	\$225.00	\$2,250.00
SPV.0180.03	PERMEABLE PAVERS	620	SY	\$117.30	\$72,726.00	\$70.00	\$43,400.00
SPV.0195.01	UNDERCUT, UNDISTRIBUTED	200	TON	\$27.00	\$5,400.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00
SPV.0195.02	BASE BEDDING STONE NO. 8	410	TON	\$24.50	\$10,045.00	\$40.00	\$16,400.00
SPV.0195.03	BASE STONE NO. 2	4200	TON	15	\$63,000.00	22	\$92,400.00
SPV.0195.04	BASE STONE NO. 57	820	TON	28	\$22,960.00	30	\$24,600.00

\$2,447,808.75

\$2,851,833.75

MANDATORY SUPPLEMENTAL UNIT PRICE

SPV.0090.04(a)	16" HDPE SANITARY SEWER, GRANULAR BACKFILL	75	LF	218	\$16,350.00	455	\$34,125.00
----------------	--	----	----	-----	-------------	-----	-------------